TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

6 Month and
man ufactu rer
year of As per codification
7 No. of linders 4
8 Chassis number Asa licable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used Diesel
11. H, P. 74.8 Kw @ 3750 rpm
72. Cu bic ca act 2L79 cc
13. Makers classification TATA YODHA 1700Vx PICKUP BSVI
14. Wheel base 3300 mm
15. Seatin aci Driver + 12
tb Colour Asa lica b le
77. ULW u nladen wei ht 1820 K s
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
3490 Kgs.
19. Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufactu rer
a Front axle tt6/t14s 10 PR, 215175 R16
R16C 116/114S1145 215 75
R16C21.s/7s
LT 116
b Rea r Axle 275/7s R16
11451145 275
R16C215/7s
LT 116
PR,116/1145 10
5 R16C 116
20. Re istered Axle Wei ht
a Fro nt Axle Faw 1300 K S
b Rear Axle Raw 2190 K s.
27. Dimension
a Overall len th 5350 mm
b Rea r over han 1180 mm
C Overall width 1860 mm
d Ove ra ll hei ht 1810 mm
e Min. Grou nd Clea rance 210 mm
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
function
ECU: M/s Delphi
aM Sx d reP s te eS de Im t h
10.
ca
)
23. B0 km
3
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there under and
the department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard.
All the Zonal Joint rransport commissioners and Zonal Deputy Transport
commissioners are requested to acknowledge the receipt of the circular. They are
also requested to obtain and keep the acknowledgements from the respective
regional transpoft officers of their zones.
/ /By order / /
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 2OO / 2024)
N4. an ra n/
Assista n ecretary-II (FAC),
Chepauk, Chennai - 600 005.